The Graphical Room Station 5 (GRS-5) is a multi-
functional call device that includes a graphical touch
screen interface. The GRS-5 can be installed in head-
walls and can optionally be installed with Audio Sta-
tion Bed Connectors (ASBCs) to provide additional
functionality.
CONFIGURATIONS
The GRS-5 can be configured as the following room sta-

4-gang box + 1 1-gang box
7-gang box
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description
P2594NNC2A11 GRS-5 with Code Lever
P2594NNC2A00 GRS-5 without Code Lever
P2594NNC0A00 Mounting plate
P2594NNC0A02 Filler plug
Data Specifications
Connecting You to Your PatientNaviCare® Nurse Call™
LAB00383 rev 1